20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

YAMAHA SS Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

BRIAR—YEST BIF 1EE 2025/09/06 08:15 . .... .
#E (13:00 21 L) BAthAFR 8:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
1 8:17:05.065 57.320 29.166 28.154
(22) LA FiE 2 8:18:01.063 55.998 28.032 27.966
1 8:17:18.084 55.718 28.309 27.409 3 8:18:56.913 55.850 28.135 27.715
2 8:18:13.503 55.419 27.817 27.602 4 8:19:52.808 55.895 28.161 27.734
3 8:19:09.188 55.685 27.861 27.824 5 8:20:48.450 55.642 27.884 27.758
4 8:20:04.585 55.397 28.034 27.363 6 8:21:44.356 55.906 28.091 27.815
5 8:20:59.721 55.136 27.822 27.314 7 8:22:40.409 56.053 28.248 27.805
6 8:21:54.951 55.230 27.802 27.428 8 8:23:36.363 55.954 28.084 27.870
7 8:22:50.157 55.206 27.897 27.309 9 8:24:32.962 56.599 28.499 28.100
8 8:23:45.767 55.610 28.103 27.507 10 8:25:29.391 56.429 28.438 27.991
9 8:24:41.355 55.588 28.031 27.557 11 8:26:25.499 56.108 28.291 27.817
10 8:25:36.932 55.577 28.029 27.548 12 8:27:22.293 56.794 28.550 28.244
11 8:26:32.314 55.382 27.907 27.475 13 8:28:20.328 58.035 30.170 27.865
12 8:27:27.658 55.344 27.938 27.406
13 8:28:23.416 55.758 27.901 27.857 (7) Bi& HR
1 8:17:02.206 56.501 28.520 27.981
(27) =% KK 2 8:17:58.498 56.292 28.377 27.915
1 8:17:15.721 56.867 28.917 27.950 3 8:18:54.851 56.353 28.564 27.789
2 8:18:12.077 56.356 28.382 27.974 4 8:19:51.181 56.330 28.170 28.160
3 8:19:07.864 55.787 28.202 27.585 5 8:20:47.995 56.814 28.378 28.436
4 8:20:03.533 55.669 28.095 27.574 6 8:23:35.522 2:47.527 28.277 28.383
5 8:20:59.193 55.660 28.108 27.552 7 8:24:31.725 56.203 28.560 27.643
6 8:21:54.792 55.599 28.062 27.537 8 8:25:27.430 55.705 28.099 27.606
7 8:22:50.513 55.721 28.208 27.513 9 8:26:23.188 55.758 28.143 27.615
8 8:23:45.976 55.463 28.013 27.450 10 8:27:19.057 55.869 28.176 27.693
9 8:24:41.458 55.482 27.937 27.545 11 8:28:15.621 56.564 28.799 27.765
10 8:25:37.192 55.734 28.173 27.561
11 8:26:32.702 55.510 28.057 27.453 (11) k8 BR
12 8:27:28.039 55.337 27.857 27.480 1 8:19:22.469 56.550 28.521 28.029
2 8:20:18.867 56.398 28.431 27.967
(16) =4t &R 3 8:21:14.783 55.916 28.294 27.622
1 8:17:10.161 56.306 28.501 27.805 4 8:24:15.716 3:00.933 28.269 28.049
2 8:18:06.314 56.153 28.348 27.805 5 8:25:12.013 56.297 28.547 27.750
3 8:19:02.216 55.902 28.229 27.673 6 8:26:08.153 56.140 28.326 27.814
4 8:19:57.910 55.694 28.139 27.555 7 8:27:04.126 55.973 28.413 27.560
5 8:20:53.662 55.752 28.191 27.561 8 8:28:00.502 56.376 28.564 27.812
6 8:21:49.259 55.597 28.098 27.499
7 8:22:44.794 55.535 28.045 27.490
8 8:23:40.463 55.669 28.190 27.479
9 8:24:36.023 55.560 28.089 27.471
10 8:25:31.606 55.583 28.063 27.520
11 8:26:27.022 55.416 28.032 27.384
12 8:27:22.568 55.546 27.976 27.570
13 8:28:19.505 56.937 29.166 27.771
(35) TH HE
1 8:17:01.694 56.699 28.541 28.158
2 8:17:58.234 56.540 28.372 28.168
3 8:18:55.030 56.796 28.730 28.066
4 8:19:51.437 56.407 28.161 28.246
5 8:20:47.323 55.886 28.295 27.591
6 8:21:43.109 55.786 28.104 27.682
7 8:22:38.721 55.612 28.157 27.455
8 8:23:35.004 56.283 28.490 27.793
9 8:24:30.857 55.853 28.334 27.519
10 8:25:26.650 55.793 28.360 27.433
11 8:26:22.862 56.212 28.518 27.694
12 8:27:18.596 55.734 28.107 27.627
13 8:28:14.482 55.886 28.001 27.885
(17) ;EiE B4
1 8:17:59.628 56.948 28.808 28.140
2 8:18:56.665 57.037 28.542 28.495
3 8:19:52.968 56.303 28.282 28.021
4 8:20:48.595 55.627 28.082 27.545
5 8:21:45.245 56.650 28.904 27.746
6 8:22:46.169 1:00.924 29.949 30.975
7 8:23:42.902 56.733 28.320 28.413
8 8:24:39.053 56.151 28.180 27.971
9 8:25:34.866 55.813 28.134 27.679
10 8:26:30.740 55.874 28.069 27.805
(86) HF HBAER
EEIF—7 Orbits
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